Информация о подписке периодических изданий по МОУ «Шолинскя ООШ»
на 1-ое полугодие 2009 года.

	№
	Наименование изданий
	Количество
	Ф.И.О. учителя

	1

2

3

4

5

6
7

8

9


	Пирен пурнас

Хушма хусалах

Хыпар

Танташ

Почтовый экспресс

Школьникам помладше

Самраксен хасаче

Дошкольное воспитание

Полезная домашняя

газета
	6

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1
	МедакинаЕ.И.,Кудряшова Е.Н.,

Канячкина Н.А.,,Гурьянов Ю.В.

Инжебейкина Е.И.,Михатайкина Н.И.
Кудряшова Е.Н.
Чамжайкина М.И.

Инжебекина Е.И.

Бровкина Г.А.,Чамжайкина М.И

Чамжайкина М.И.

Медакина Е.И.
Медакина Е.И.

Чамжайкина М.И..


                                                      Библиотекарь                            (Н.И.Михатайкина)

